PFLA Fund Contribution Form

The Paradise Falls Fund's mission is to:

1. Protect our property by defending or extending the perimeter of Paradise Falls.

2. Have funds available if needed to recover and restore PF after a significant natural disaster.

The Fund is separate from the PF Operating and Capital budgets. Your contribution to the Fund will help preserve Paradise Falls for the future generations to enjoy.

1. Your Information

Your Name
Your Address 1
Address 2
City, State, Zip
Your Email
Amount \$
2. Is this a tribute or memorial gift? To whom should this be acknowledged?
Recipient Name
Recipient Address 1
Address 2
City, State, Zip
In Honor of
In Memory of
3. How would you like to be recognized? Please select one of the following:

You may be listed by name and level in the PF Spray/Spritz newsletters

Donors will be listed by category as follows:

Participant \$1 - \$99

Supporter \$100 - \$249

Contributor \$250 - \$499

Special Donor \$500 +

I prefer to remain anonymous

4. Make checks payable to Paradise Falls Lutheran Association. Please note Paradise Falls Fund in the memo line. Mail your check and this form to:

Paradise Falls Fund, PFLA, 146 Primrose Drive, Cresco, PA 18326

PFLA Fund rev 10/20